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Month Day Week Time Leader Note Hits on 
Current PPT 

Hits on GODAS 
 Web site 

January 6 Thur 1-2pm Yan Xue  591 28111 
February 8     Tue 1-2pm Yan Xue 1981-2010 

Climatology  
573 52,698 

March 8 Tue 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu  693 61,912 
April 7 Thur 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu  550 65,478 
May 6 Fri 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu  659 63,832 
June 8 Wed 1-2pm Caihong Wen  692 56,981 
July 8 Fri 2-3pm Caihong Wen  512 52,228 

August 8 Mon 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu  630 53,442 
September 7 Wed 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu  1,161 54,980 

October  11  Tue   2-3pm Yan Xue  1,562 59,460 
November 7 Mon 1-2pm Yan Xue  1,316 55,339 
December 7 Wed 1-2pm Yan Xue    
January 6 Fri 1-2pm Yan Xue    
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